
Summary & Times

Tail N516AP (C77R)

Profile Basic user defined

Distance 175nm

ETD 0910 GMT-4

ETE 1h16m

ETA 1026 GMT-4

Route WALLO ISO PIDEE PEARS
RMACK ALGTR

KEYF — KFFA (May 03, 2018 GMT-4) in N516AP (C77R)

ETE Distance Avg Wind ETD ETA

1h16m 175nm 9kt tail 0910 GMT-4 1026 GMT-4
Route

WALLO ISO PIDEE PEARS RMACK ALGTR

Waypoint VIA BRG ALTITUDE CUM TIME TAS GS WIND ISA LEG DIST DIST REM LEG TIME TIME REM

KEYF - 132 - 0kt 0kt 238/014 +6 - 175 - 1h16m

-TOC- DCT 070 7000 0h12m 90kt 101kt 250/011 (T11) +7 19 156 0h12m 1h04m

WALLO DCT 070 7000 0h18m 135kt 143kt 246/008 (T8) +10 16 140 0h06m 0h58m

ISO 109.6 DCT 043 7000 0h33m 135kt 142kt 247/008 (T7) +10 35 105 0h15m 0h43m

PIDEE DCT 060 7000 0h45m 135kt 143kt 247/008 (T8) +10 28 77 0h12m 0h31m

PEARS DCT 060 7000 0h50m 135kt 144kt 258/010 (T9) +10 11 66 0h05m 0h26m

RMACK DCT 069 7000 0h57m 135kt 145kt 258/010 (T10) +10 19 47 0h07m 0h19m

-TOD- DCT 103 7000 1h02m 135kt 145kt 258/010 (T10) +10 12 35 0h05m 0h14m

ALGTR DCT 103 3900 1h09m 135kt 145kt 258/010 (T10) +10 15 20 0h07m 0h07m

KFFA DCT 086 12 1h16m 135kt 150kt 248/015 (T15) +7 20 - 0h07m -

Perf Aloft
3000 ft (ISA: 9°C) 5000 ft (ISA: 5°C) 7000 ft (ISA: 1°C) 9000 ft (ISA: -3°C) 11000 ft (ISA: -7°C)

WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA

-TOC- 261/012 (T11) +7 246/009 (T9) +7 246/009 (T9) +11 247/007 (T7) +10 237/008 (T8) +9

WALLO 260/011 (T11) +7 246/009 (T9) +7 246/009 (T9) +11 247/007 (T7) +10 238/008 (T8) +9

ISO 259/011 (T8) +7 246/009 (T7) +7 246/009 (T7) +11 248/007 (T6) +10 239/008 (T7) +9

PIDEE 257/016 (T14) +8 264/010 (T8) +7 264/010 (T8) +11 246/011 (T11) +11 248/013 (T12) +9

PEARS 257/016 (T14) +8 264/010 (T8) +7 264/010 (T8) +11 246/011 (T11) +11 247/013 (T12) +9

RMACK 257/016 (T15) +8 265/010 (T9) +7 265/010 (T9) +11 246/011 (T11) +11 247/013 (T13) +9

-TOD- 257/016 (T15) +8 258/012 (T12) +7 258/012 (T12) +11 248/012 (T11) +11 247/013 (T12) +9

ALGTR 256/016 (T15) +8 258/012 (T12) +7 258/012 (T12) +11 248/012 (T11) +11 247/013 (T12) +9

1h12m (-0:03), 13 g 
Avg wind comp: T12

1h14m (-0:02), 14 g 
Avg wind comp: T10

1h16m (0:00), 15 g 
Avg wind comp: T9

1h17m (+0:01), 15 g 
Avg wind comp: T9

1h18m (+0:02), 16 g 
Avg wind comp: T10

Airport WX TWR/CTAF CLR GND ELEV LONGEST RWY

KEYF 119.475 122.8 N/A N/A 132 15 / 33 5006 ft

KFFA 118.075 122.9 N/A N/A 12 03 / 21 3000 ft


